Donation Requests Fostering Fun Ride

Type of Donation	Use of Donation	Benefit to Donor
Raffle Baskets – Product Samples and Themed Raffle Drum Donations	Looking for the Donation of Themed, Company Sample, and Fun Gift Baskets to be raffled during Family Fun Fest Raffle tickets will be sold for \$1 each or 6 for \$5 Marketing Material may be included within baskets	Everyone LOVES a raffle Get you company name and mission in front of Families of Sheboygan County and beyond Last Year Attendance was roughly 500 Tax Deductible
Rame Drom Donations	Looking for the Donation of Gift Cards, Gift Certificates, Product Samples, New Items valued at \$10+ to be raffled during Fostering Fun Ride Each Turn of the Drum will be sold for \$5 Marketing Material may be included within donation	\$5 for a \$10 Gift, who wouldn't want a chance? Get you company name and mission in front of Families of Sheboygan County and beyond Tax Deductible
\$10 - \$15 - \$20 - \$25 - \$50 - \$100	Looking for the Donation of Gift Cards & Gift Certificates, to be used as Prizes and Raffles during Fostering Fun Ride Prizes will be rewarded as a Game Prizes, and more Marketing Material may be included within donation	Help us treat Vendors, Sponsors, and Guests Get you company name and mission in front of Families of Sheboygan County and beyond Tax Deductible



Kindred Heart Families, Inc Donation Form

Fostering Fun Ride September 26th 2020

Thank you for making a contribution to our event. Please complete this form and email or mail to Kindred Heart Families, Inc

Donor Name:		
Organization Name:		
Mailing Address:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Donation Type:		
🗖 Raffle Basket 📮 Raffle Drum 📮 Gift Card / Certificate 📮 Game Prizes		
Please provide a brief description of the item you are donating:		
Estimated Value of Donation(s): \$		
Donation to be 🗆 Dropped Off 🗅 Picked Up 🗅 Delivered at Event Set up		

Deadline to Donate to Fostering Fun Ride – September 16th 2020

We appreciate your Support! Thank you!

EIN#47-3138330

Donation can be made to: Kindred Heart Families, Inc
N7339 Meadowlark Rd Sheboygan Falls WI 53085
920-400-2678 kindredheartfamilies@yahoo.com Kindredheartfamilies.org